
     Palestine 2021 Calendar

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day
11 Mar Thu The Prophet's Ascension
1 May Sat Labour Day
12 May Wed Eid al-Fitr Holiday
13 May Thu Eid al-Fitr
14 May Fri Eid al-Fitr Holiday
20 Jul20 Jul Tue Eid al-Adha

21 Jul Wed Eid al-Adha Holiday
22 Jul Thu Eid al-Adha Holiday
9 Aug Mon Islamic New Year
18 Oct Mon Prophet Muhammad's Birthday
15 Nov Mon Independence Day
25 Dec Sat Christmas Day


